7%

Varsity
A# Name
1 Brady Houston
2 Tim Hughes
3 Mason Hymer
4 Divine Ayemere
5 Spencer Sugg
8 Daniel Goon
9 Keegan Adams
12 Elden Buchan
13 Elijah Bakam
14 Giovanni Keels
16 Nicholas Orr
17 Tyler Houston
18 Blake Beck
21 Ben Ray
6 Tyus Stanley
44 Charlie Deviney

Junior Varsity

A# Name

3 Mason Hymer

7 Benjamin Adams
9 Keegan Adams
6 Shamaun Guiden
10 Eric Solier

12 Elden Buchan
13 Elijah Bakam

19 Travis Hurn

20 Aaron Krause
22 Jose Gonzalez
14 Ryer Pigg

13 Khalil Stanley
11 Joshua Pearce
5 Payton Holloway
7 Cole Jackson

9 Ryan Elgar

15 Brett Wilbur

Position
2B/P
OF/INF/P
3B/P
OF/2B/P
C/P/1B
SS/3B/P
SS/2B/3B
C/P/1B
P/1B/OF
OF
C/P/1B
OF
P
P/C/1B
SS/P
P/1B

Position
3B/P
C/2B

SS/2B/3B
OF
SS/3B/P
C/P/1B

P/1B/OF
SS/P

3B/OF

P/3B/OF
SS/P

SS/2B/P

OF
C/1B
3B/P/OF

SS/2B/P

3B/1B/C

DECATUR GOLDEN GATORS
2017-18 Junior Varsity Baseball

Year
10
12
10
11
10

10
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

Year
10
9
9
10
9
10
10
9
9
11
11
10
9
9
9
10
11

NPS\-'-AEIeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
John Sugg

Assistants

Ron Harvey
Tom Wagner

Volunteer
Robert Beck
Ryan Beck
Brandon Jackson
Brady Nelson
Korey Sites
Daren Wagner

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell

District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Jamie Tough

Asst Principal
Rex Tucker
Joe Rush
lda Acton
Athletic Director
Annette J. Duvall

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



